
Name Specialty Phone Email
Faculty Raffi Altounian (guitar/lute) raffi.altounian@rcmusic.ca
Faculty Rachel Andrist V 416-575-7442 rachel.andrist@rcmusic.ca
Faculty Michael Berkovsky I,V 416-414-6619 michael.berkovsky@rcmusic.ca
Faculty Jeanie Chung I 416-705-9288 jeanie.chung@rcmusic.ca
Faculty Brahm Goldhamer I, V 416-422-1489 brahm.goldhamer@rcmusic.ca
Faculty Peter Longworth I 416-934-1600 peter.longworth@rcmusic.ca
Faculty Peter Tiefenbach V 416-923-3136 peter.tiefenbach@rcmusic.ca
Faculty Jennifer Tung V 416-728-6535 jennifer.tung@rcmusic.ca
GGS Alumnus I-Ping Wang I 416-221-9401 i-ping.wang@rcmusic.ca
GGS Alumnus Geoffrey Conquer I, V 647-572-7713 geoffrey.conquer@gmail.com
GGS Alumnus Radka Hanakova I 647-785-4231 rad.hanakova@seznam.cz
GGS Alumnus Younggun Kim I 647-231-7912 pianistyounggun@gmail.com
GGS Alumnus Matthew Li I 647-802-6665 mmli@umail.iu.edu
GGS Alumnus Qiao Yi Miao Mu I bleueslypiano@gmail.com
GGS Alumnus Emily Rho I 647-268-3861 emily.rho@gmail.com
GGS Alumnus Adam Sherkin I, V 416-825-2744 adamsherkin@gmail.com
GGS Alumnus Benjamin Smith I 631-942-3052 smitty118@hotmail.com 
GGS Alumnus Petya Stavreva I, V 647-571-1512 stavreva.petya@gmail.com
GGS Alumnus Todd Yaniw I, V 647-787-7148 tyaniw@gmail.com

Rea Beaumont I, V 647-888-5397 info@reabeaumont.com
Helen Becqué V 647-786-2613 helen.becque@gmail.com
Talisa Blackman I 416-578-6993 talisa.blackman@gmail.com
Victor Cheng I 416-587-0888 chengvictor@gmail.com
Monique de Margerie I 416-533-7799 modemargerie@gmail.com
Lara Dodds-Eden I, V 647-473-3015 lara.doddseden@gmail.com
David Eliakis V 416-629-2919 david.eliakis@mac.com
Joseph Ferretti I 416-532-1539 joeferretti1@yahoo.com
Jo Greenaway I, V 416-835-9441 greenawayjo@gmail.com
Elina Kelebeev I 416-839-7316 elina_kelebeev@yahoo.ca
Rachael Kerr I, V 647-551-4234 rachael.g.kerr@gmail.com
Tom King I, V 416-428-1001 tomchking@gmail.com
Elaine Lau I 416-532-1539 info@elainelau.ca
Daisy Leung I 647-716-0009 daisy.leung@utoronto.ca
Stella Ng I 416-510-8250 gkhandsc@sympatico.ca
Megumi Okamoto I 416-875-8778 akaneo@hotmail.com
Suzy Smith I 647-638-1592 s.suzysmith@gmail.com
Anna Vanesyan I, V 647-242-1698 annavanesyan@gmail.com
Annie Wong I, V 647-677-8906 annie.wong.pianist@gmail.com
Jeanne Yuen V 416-823-3338 jeanne.yuen@gmail.com

I = Instrumental     V = Voice
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